
 

 

2015 – 2016 

HOLLEY WRESTLING SCHEDULE   
             

     “Disciplined to Wrestle . . . Prepared for Life!” 

 

     Coach John J.Grillo 

     Coach Andrew Grillo 

     Coach Jim Shingleton 

     Coach Matthias Ellis II 

                          Coach Matt Paeth 

      

   

      
             

Date   Event           Time    Status 
Sat. Dec. 5  Holley Team Varsity Tournament       10:00am 

Tues. Dec. 8  Kendall at Holley “Parent Night”        6:00pm  L 

Sat. Dec. 12  Holley Varsity at Springville Duals                               9:00am 

Tues. Dec. 15  Alexander at Holley “Alumni Night”       6:00pm L 

Thus. Dec. 17  Holley at Brighton          6:00pm NL 

Sat. Dec. 19  Holley Varsity at South Seneca Duals       9:00am 

Sat. Dec. 19  Holley JV at North Rose Wolcott Tournament      9:00am 

Mon. Dec. 28  Holley Varsity Duals         10:00am 

Tues. Jan 5  Holley at Attica                                6:00pm L 

Sat. Jan. 9  Holley Varsity at Caledonia Mumford Duals       9:00am 

Tues. Jan. 12  Byron Bergen at Holley ‘Staff Night – Senior Night”  6:00pm       L 

Thurs. Jan. 14  Holley at McQuaid          6:00pm NL 

Wed. Jan. 20  Holley at Lyndonville          6:00pm L   

Sat. Jan. 23  Holley Varsity at Eastridge Duals                   9:00am 

Thurs. Jan. 28  Holley at Churchville Chili         6:00pm NL 

Sat. Jan. 30  Holley Varsity at Avoca Tournament                   9:00am 

Sat. Jan. 30  Holley JV Duals         10:00am 

Fri. Feb. 5  Section 5 Class BB Wrestling Tournament                   5:00pm 

Sat. Feb. 6  Section 5 Class BB Wrestling Tournament                   10:00am 

Fri. Feb. 12  Section 5 Super Sectional Tournament at SUNY Brockport  

Sat. Feb. 13  Section 5 Super Sectional Tournament at SUNY Brockport 

Fri. Feb. 26  New York State Public High School Athletic Association  

Sat. Feb. 27  Wrestling Tournament in Albany 

 

           . . . Hard Work . . . Persistence . . . Sweat . . . Business as Usual . . . 

 


